No.
u924e
u110tt
u889h
u142nn
u242c
u974d
U206CC
u114kk
U101XX
u450t
u593w
us2zy
u731r
u121bb
u311w
ru11232
u117xx
u443x
u0005

OMAGH CPC

Name
BEATTIE MBE David
MCCARTHY Nick
CROZIERRJG
MURPHY TG
BARRC G
BARRIS
GRIFFITH lan
IRWIN William Charles
MCKEOWN HARRY
SIMPSON Mark
MORRISON Mervyn
DONNELLY William
KNOX Robert Henry Alexander
GRAHAM Stephen
McDOWELL Gordon E
McCluskey Shaun
MORRISON Jamie
YOUNG Tony
GRIFFITH EA

Class Cat K1
A
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1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total

24
19
21
21
22
22
15
22
18
21
21
20
20
17
20
20
19
17
15
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24
20
20
21
19
22
23
23
22
17
20
19
16
19
18
20
20
20

25
23
24
24
21
20
20
24
22
21
24
21
23
21
22
18
16
13
17

24
24
20
23
19
18
20
22
21
19
21
17
15
22
21
18
17
21
16
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100 ABT

96
90
85
88
83
79
77
91
84
83
83
78
77
76
82
74
72
71
68

A
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96
90
85
88
83
79
77
91
84
83
83
78
77
76
82
74
72
71
68

15-Feb-25

Place
HG
1stA

1stB
2nd B

1stC
2nd C
Joint3rd C
Joint3rd C

1stD
2nd D



